Opis produktu

Parametry

Typ urzadzenia
Czestotliwos¢ nosna

Max zasieg

Dopuszcz. temp. otoczenia
Zasilanie

Wymiary

Waga

Potgczenie

Inne cechy

Dane aktualne na dzien: 02-05-2024 03:00

Link do produktu: https://www.naglosnienie.eu/b1294710-p-8177.html

B1294710

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

202,00 zt
164,23 zt
Dostepnos¢ 2-10 dni
B1294710

4007123639069

868.3 MHz
100 m
0-35°C
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